OpuruHanbHbIE HOMEpa 3aIm4acTeit:

AUDI 447698151E
AUDI 447 698 151 F
AUDI 447 698 151 A
AUDI 8A0698151D
AUDI 447698151B
AUDI 8A0698151F
SEAT 447698151B
SEAT 447698151E
SKODA 447698151B
SKODA 447698151E
VAG 447 698 151 A
VAG 895 698 151
VAG 447 698 151 B
VAG 895 698 151 A
VAG 447 698 151 E
VAG 447698151
VAG 447 698 151 F
VW 447698151

VW 447 698 151 F
VW 447 698 151 A
VW 895 698 151
VW 447 698 151 B
VW 895 698 151 A
VW 447 698 151 E

IlepeueHb aBTOMOOMIIEH, 1JIS1 KOTOPBIX J€Talb MPUMEHUMA

Mapka Kop motopa KB n.c. lon MpumeyaHve

AUDI 100 (43, 44, 4A, C1-C4) 2.2 KU 101 137 08.1984-11.1990 front Ind.2 LUC
CS modells
01.86-

AUDI 100 (43, 44, 4A, C1-C4) 1.8 PH 66 90 01.1988-11.1990 front Ind.2 LUC
01.88-

AUDI 100 (43, 44, 4A, C1-C4) 2.2 E Turbo MC 121 165 08.1986-11.1990 front Ind.2 LUC

AUDI 100 (43, 44, 4A, C1-C4) 2.3 NF 100 136 08.1986-11.1990 front Ind.2 LUC
CS modells

AUDI 100 (43, 44, 4A, C1-C4) 2.3 E NF 100 136 10.1986-11.1990 front Ind.2 LUC
CS modells

AUDI 100 (43, 44, 4A, C1-C4) 2.5 TDI 1T 88 120 01.1990-11.1990 front Ind.2 LUC

AUDI 100 (43, 44, 4A, C1-C4) 2.2 KU (KAT) 101 137 06.1989-11.1990 front Ind.2 LUC
strengthen
Chassis

AUDI 100 (43, 44, 4A, C1-C4) 2.3 E NF 98 133 01.1990-11.1990 front Ind.2 LUC
CS modells

AUDI 100 (43, 44, 4A, C1-C4) 2.2 wcC 100 136 08.1982-07.1984 front Ind.2

AUDI 100 (43, 44, 4A, C1-C4) 2.2 Avant wcC 100 136 08.1982-07.1984 front Ind.2

AUDI 100 (43, 44, 4A, C1-C4) 2.1 100 136 08.1982-07.1984 front Ind.2

AUDI 100 Quattro (44Q,4A,C3,C4) 2.2 E PX 88 120 08.1985-07.1986 front Ind.2 LUC
01.86-

AUDI 100 Quattro (44Q,4A,C3,C4) 2.2 E KU 101 137 08.1984-11.1990 front Ind.2 LUC
01.86-12.87 / with
strengthen
chassis 01.88-

AUDI 100 Quattro (44Q,4A,C3,C4) 1.8 JW, PH 66 90 10.1984-07.1988 front Ind.2 LUC

01.88-



AUDI 100 Quattro (44Q,4A,C3,C4) 1.8

AUDI 100 Quattro (44Q,4A,C3,C4) 1.8

AUDI 100 Quattro (44Q,4A,C3,C4) 2.2 Turbo

AUDI 100 Quattro (44Q,4A,C3,C4) 2.3 E

AUDI 100 Quattro (44Q,4A,C3,C4) 2.3 E Avant

AUDI 100 Quattro (44Q,4A,C3,C4) 2.3

AUDI 200 (43, 44) 2.2 Turbo

AUDI 200 (43, 44) 2.3 Turbo

AUDI 200 (43, 44) 2.3

AUDI 200 (43, 44) 2.2 Turbo
AUDI 200 (43, 44) 2.2 Turbo
AUDI 200 (43, 44)2.25E
AUDI 200 (43, 44) 2.2

AUDI 200 Quattro (44Q) 2.2 Turbo Avant

AUDI 200 Quattro (44Q) 2.2 Turbo Avant

AUDI 200 Quattro (44Q) 2.3 Turbo

AUDI 200 Quattro (44Q) 2.2 Turbo

AUDI 200 Quattro (44Q) 2.3 Turbo Avant

AUDI 200 Quattro (44Q) 2.2 Turbo

AUDI 200 Quattro (44Q) 2.2 Turbo Avant
AUDI 80 (80-89, 8A/C, B1-B4) 2.8 E
AUDI 80 (80-89, 8A/C, B1-B4) 2.2 S2

AUDI 80 Quattro (85Q,89Q,8A/C,B4) 2.8 E
Avant

AUDI 80 Quattro (85Q,89Q,8A/C,B4) 2.8
AUDI 80 Quattro (85Q,89Q,8A/C,B4) 2.6

AUDI 80 Quattro (85Q,89Q,8A/C,B4) 2.6 E
Avant

AUDI 80 Quattro (85Q,89Q,8A/C,B4) 2.2 S2
Turbo Avant

AUDI 90 (81,85,89,8A, B2,B3) 2.3 E

AUDI 90 (81,85,89,8A, B2,B3) 2.3 E Kat.

JW

SH

MC

NF

NF

AAR

KG

MC

NF

1B

2B

wcC

KU

KG

MC

MC

KG

MC

1B

1B

AAH

ABY

AAH

AAH

ABC

ABC

ABY

NG

NG

66

65

121

100

100

98

134

121

100

147

140

100

101

134

121

121

134

121

147

147

128

169

128

128

110

110

169

100

100

90

88

165

136

136

134

182

165

136

200

190

136

137

182

165

165

182

165

200

200

174

230

174

174

150

150

230

136

136

10.1984-07.1988

08.1986-07.1990

08.1986-11.1990

08.1986-11.1990

08.1986-11.1990

01.1990-11.1990

08.1983-01.1988

08.1985-11.1991

11.1986-09.1991

02.1988-12.1991

02.1988-12.1991

08.1983-07.1984

08.1984-07.1985

09.1983-01.1988

08.1985-09.1991

01.1985-12.1991

08.1983-09.1986

09.1983-12.1990

02.1988-11.1990

02.1988-12.1991

09.1991-02.1996

02.1993-12.1994

08.1992-05.1995

09.1991-12.1994

06.1992-12.1994

07.1992-05.1995

02.1993-05.1995

04.1987-07.1991

08.1989-07.1991

front Ind.2 LUC
01.88-

front Ind.2 LUC
01.88-

front Ind.2 LUC

front Ind.2 LUC
08.86-12.87 / with
strengthen
chassis 01.88-

front Ind.2

front Ind.2 LUC
with strengthen
chassis

front Ind.2 LUC
01.86-

front Ind.2 LUC
01.86-

front Ind.2 LUC
front Ind.2 LUC
front Ind.2 LUC
front Ind.2
front Ind.2

front Ind.2 LUC
01.86-

front Ind.2 LUC
01.86-

front Ind.2 LUC
01.86-

front Ind.2 LUC
01.86-

front Ind.2 LUC
01.86-

front Ind.2 LUC
front Ind.2 LUC
front Ind.2
front Ind.2

front Ind.2

front Ind.2
front Ind.2

front Ind.2

front Ind.2

front Ind.2 LUC
09.88

front Ind.2 LUC
09.88



AUDI 90 (81,85,89,8A, B2,B3) 2.3 E 20 V
Quattro

AUDI 90 (81,85,89,8A, B2,B3) 2.3 E 20 V

AUDI 90 (81,85,89,8A, B2,B3) 2.3 E 20 V

AUDI 90 (81,85,89,8A, B2,B3) 2.3 E 20 V
Quattro

AUDI Cabriolet (8G, B4) 2.8 E

AUDI Coupe (81, 85, 89, 8B) 2.1 Turbo

AUDI Coupe (81, 85, 89, 8B) 2.2 Turbo

AUDI Coupe (81, 85, 89, 8B) 2.2 Turbo

AUDI Coupe Quattro (81,85,89,8B) 2.3 E 20V
AUDI Coupe Quattro (81,85,89,8B) 2.2 S2
AUDI Coupe Quattro (81,85,89,8B) 2.8 E
AUDI Coupe Quattro (81,85,89,8B) 2.6 E
AUDI Coupe Quattro (81,85,89,8B) 2.2 S2

AUDI Coupe Quattro (81,85,89,8B) 2.0 20V

7A

7A

7A

7A

AAH

GV/WR

MB

RR

7A

3B

AAH

ABC

ABY

NM

125

125

123

123

128

147

147

162

125

162

128

110

169

118

170

170

167

167

174

200

200

220

170

220

174

150

230

160

06.1988-09.1991

08.1988-07.1991

04.1990-07.1991

04.1990-09.1991

11.1992-10.2000

07.1980-07.1987

08.1987-07.1989

08.1989-07.1991

08.1988-12.1996

09.1990-09.1992

08.1991-01.1997

08.1992-01.1997

10.1992-01.1997

08.1989-07.1991

front Ind.2 LUC

front Ind.2 LUC
09.88

front Ind.2 LUC
09.88

front Ind.2 LUC

front Ind.2

front Ind.2 LUC
09.86-

front Ind.2 LUC

front Ind.2 LUC

front Ind.2 LUC

front Ind.2 LUC

front Ind.2 LUC

front Ind.2 LUC

front Ind.2 LUC

front Ind.2






